City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:	July 12, 2017		LOCAL	LOCAL	LOCAL
For:	Annual Contract for Rental of Barricades		Four J Traffic Controls, LLC	Flasher Equipment Company	Short-Line Corporation DBA American Signal Equipment Company
			7457 New Laredo Hwy.		1206 W. Blanco Rd.
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity	San Antonio, TX 78211	San Antonio, TX 78212	San Antonio, TX 78232
1	Rental of Barricades for Construction Projects	Quantity	(210) 927-4770	(210) 736-4251	(210) 492-6088
I =	Type I Barricades – 8'	6,940			
	Price per each per day Total Price		\$0.15 \$1,041.00		
E	Type III Barricades – 4'	1,740			
	Price per each per day Total Price		\$0.65 \$1,131.00		
	Type III Barricades – 8'	6,940			
	Price per each per day Total Price	,	\$0.85 \$5,899.00		
	Plastic Folding Barricades	110			
	Price per each per day Total Price		\$0.25 \$27.50	·	
E	Plastic Water-filled Barriers	560			
	Price per each per day Total Price		\$8.50 \$4,760.00		II
F	Plastic Drums	6,250			
	Price per each per day Total Price		\$0.55 \$3,437.50		
G	Day/Night Cones – 28"	3,470			
	Price per each per day Total Price		\$0.45 \$1,561.50		
٠	Vertical Panels	6,940			
	Price per each per day Total Price		\$0.50 \$3,470.00		
	Standard Signs – 18"x 24"	2,780	•	•	
	Price per each per day Total Price		\$0.40 \$1,112.00		
k	Standard Signs – 18"x 48"	1,220			40.10
	Price per each per day Total Price		\$0.40 \$488.00		
ι	Standard Signs – 24"x 30"	2,780			
	Price per each per day Total Price		\$0.30 \$834.00		
N	1 Standard Signs – 30"x 30"	250			
	Price per each per day Total Price		\$0.30 \$75.00		
N	I Standard Signs – 30"x 48"	1,950			
	Price per each per day Total Price		\$0.30 \$585.00		
	Standard Signs – 30"x 60"	560			
	Price per each per day Total Price		\$0.50 \$280.00	II	
F	P Standard Signs – 36"x 36"	8,670			
	Price per each per day Total Price		\$0.50 \$4,335.00		
	Standard Signs – 48"x 48"	460			
	Price per each per day Total Price		\$0.50 \$230.00		
F	Portable Sign Supports	18,830			_
	Price per each per day Total Price		\$0.50 \$9,415.00		

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:	July 12, 2017		LOCAL	LOCAL	LOCAL
For:	Annual Contract for Rental of Barricades		Four J Traffic Controls, LLC	Flasher Equipment Company	Short-Line Corporation DBA American Signal Equipment Company
610000913	6	DO	7457 New Laredo Hwy.	246 W. Josephine St	1206 W. Blanco Rd.
010000913		Estimated Annual	San Antonio,	San Antonio,	San Antonio,
Item	Description	Quantity	TX 78211 (210) 927-4770	TX 78212 (210) 736-4251	TX 78232 (210) 492-6088
	S One-time Delivery & Pick-up Charge	230	(210) 321 4110	(210) 730 4231	(210) 432 0000
	Price each		\$100.00	•	1
	Total Price		\$23,000.00	\$28,750.00	\$14,950.00
	Subtotal		\$61,681.50	\$68,501.50	\$59,934.50
	Payment Terms		3% Net 15		
	Prompt Payment Discount Total		\$1,850.45 \$59,831.07		
	Rental of Barricades for Processions or Special			. ,	
2	Events	4.000			
,	A Type I Barricades – 8' Price per each per day	4,000	\$11.25	\$14.00	\$20.00
	Total Price		\$45,000.00	· ·	
	B Type III Barricades – 4'	4,800			
	Price per each per day	,,,,,	\$6.10	ll ·	II
	Total Price		\$29,280.00	\$48,000.00	\$86,400.00
	Type III Barricades – 8'	2,600			
	Price per each per day Total Price		\$13.25 \$34,450.00		II
	Total Frice		φ34,430.00	φ40,000.00	Ψ52,000.00
I	Plastic Drums Price per each per day	1,248	¢40.75	¢10.00	¢40.50
	Total Price		\$12.75 \$15,912.00		
	50. 1.10. 14	4.040			
	E Standard Signs Mounted on Plastic Drums Price per each per day	1,048	\$6.25	\$4.00	\$7.00
	Total Price		\$6,550.00		
	G Day/Night Cones – 28"	15,500			
	Price per each per day	10,000	\$1.10		
	Total Price		\$17,050.00	\$23,250.00	\$31,000.00
ı	H Vertical Panels	368			
	Price per each per day Total Price		\$1.00 \$368.00		
			ψ500.00	ψ130.00	ψ1 00.00
	Two-way Dividers Price per each per day	160	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
	Total Price		\$1.00 \$160.00	•	
	I Standard Signs	7,300			
	J Standard Signs Price per each per day	7,300	\$3.50	\$6.50	\$7.00
	Total Price		\$25,550.00	\$47,450.00	\$51,100.00
	K Special Signs	508			
	Price per each per day		\$4.30		II
	Total Price		\$2,184.40	\$5,080.00	\$5,080.00
	L Portable Sign Supports	8,800	<u>,,</u>		* - • •
	Price per each per day Total Price		\$4.55 \$40,040.00		II
			, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	M Static Message Board Price per each per day	24	\$80.00	\$45.00	\$50.00
	Total Price		\$1,920.00		
,	N Dynamic Message Board	40			
	Price per each per day		\$174.00		
	Total Price		\$6,960.00	\$9,000.00	\$6,800.00
	D Dynamic Arrow Board	44			
	Price per each per day Total Price		\$60.00 \$2,640.00		
			Ψ2,040.00	Ψ2,040.00	Ψ2,200.00
	P Freeway Ramp Closure for Special Events Price per each per day	108	\$350.00	\$550.00	\$750.00
	Total Price		\$350.00		
I	<u> </u>	!	+==,000.00	+,.00.00	+==,000.00

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:	July 12, 2017		LOCAL	LOCAL	LOCAL
		Cu.y 12, 2011		Flasher Equipment	Short-Line Corporation
For:	Annual Contract for Rental of Barricades		LLC	Company	DBA American Signal
1 01.	Aumidal Contract for Normal of Barriodaes				Equipment Company
6100009136 DO		7457 New Laredo Hwy.	246 W. Josephine St	1206 W. Blanco Rd.	
Item	Description	Estimated Annual	San Antonio,	San Antonio,	San Antonio,
			TX 78211	TX 78212	TX 78232
		Quantity	(210) 927-4770	(210) 736-4251	(210) 492-6088
(Q Freeway Main Lane Closure for Special Events	8			
`	Price per each per day		\$500.00	\$750.00	\$800.00
	Total Price		\$4,000.00		
	Total Fried		φ4,000.00	ψ0,000.00	ψ0,400.00
F	Pedestrian Fencing	2,600			
	Price per linear ft per day		\$3.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
	Total Price		\$7,800.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
,	Metal Bike Rack – 8'	348			
	Price per each per day		\$15.00	\$14.00	\$10.50
	Total Price		\$5,220.00	1	
			. ,	,	
-	Γ Standard 32" Unfilled Plastic Water Barrier - 6' piece	400			
	Price per each per day		\$12.00		
	Total Price		\$4,800.00	\$8,000.00	\$9,200.00
ι	J 48" Tall Unfilled Plastic Water Barrier - 6' piece	2,200			
	Price per each per day	,	\$24.00	\$25.00	\$23.00
	Total Price		\$52,800.00	\$55,000.00	\$50,600.00
,	/ Standard 32" Filled Plastic Water Barrier – 6' piece	500			
	Price per each per day		\$20.00	\$45.00	\$23.00
	Total Price		\$10,000.00		ll '
			ψ.ο,οοο.οο	ψ <u>2</u> 2,000.00	ψ11,000.00
V	Truck with Driver	400			
	Price per each per hour		\$125.00		
	Total Price		\$50,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$28,000.00
	K Laborer	400			
	Price per each per hour		\$50.00	\$32.50	\$35.00
	Total Price		\$20,000.00		
	Subtotal		\$420,484.40	\$513,000.00	\$590,830.00
	Payment Terms		\$420,464.40 3% Net 15		
	Prompt Payment Discount		\$12,614.53		
	Total		\$407,869.87		
			ψ-57,000.07	ψο 10,000.00	φοσο,σοσ.σο
	Fating stad Annual Tatal		#407 700 00	ΦΕΩ4 ΕΩ4 ΕΩ	\$050.704.50
	Estimated Annual Total Estimated Annual Award		\$467,700.93 \$467,700.93		